Place

8 - 1st Female

First Name

1 Nathan

2 Gavin

3 Eric

4 Gunnar

5 Eric

6 Blake

7 Jacen

Amy

9 Alex
10 Soren
11 Asher
12 Marla
13 Courtney
14 Rebekah
15 Mark
16 Angel
17 Clinton
18 John
19 Ken
20 Josh
21 Philip
22 Susan
23 Emilee
24 Garret
25 David
26 Andrew
27 Erica
28 Eric
29 Stephen
30 Sandra
31 Charles
32 Niels
33 Hien Hoa
34 Scott
35 Joe
36 Lane
37 Jaime
38 Samuel
39 Paulina
40 Tressame
41 Todd
42 Amy
43 Kane
44 Ashley
45 Aaron
46 Colton
47 Ronni

Last Name
Palmer
Stanley
Wing
Schmidt
Holland
Hansen
Heiner
Curtis
Dusseau
Schmidt
Heiner
Milligan
Sanderson
Mize
Heiner
Lozano
Jones
Holmes
Brown
Johnson
Thomas
Miller
Cole
Hendry
Buchanan
Boehm
Hansen
Spahn
Wofford
Alvarado
Fredricks
Schmidt
Nguyen
Sanders
Zimmerman
Andrews
Sartin
Hunter
Moya
Holtzman
Bevington
Garrett
Brooks
Frear Cooper
Mize
Corcoran
Cichy

Event

5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run

Gender

TELITITMTITMTTLITIILITITLIITLILLLITTZEEELZZITTTTTTSS T TS L

Bib #

64
77
87
73
41
32
37
23
161
75
36
55
72
233
38
53
48
43
15
46
80
232
20
189
16
11
33
76
88

335
74
61
92
90

255
202
60
200
10
175
14
28
57
21
18

Run Finish
Time
23:37
24:05
26:37
27:58
29:09
29:17
29:37
29:50
30:14
30:32
31:11
31:20
31:20
31:27
31:28
32:04
32:38
32:56
33:06
33:06
33:08
33:16
33:17
33:18
33:35
33:47
34:26
34:30
35:18
35:18
35:25
35:40
35:44
36:01
36:10
36:16
36:49
36:50
37:20
37:21
37:22
37:50
38:30
38:49
38:50
38:51
38:52



Place

Place

6 - 1st Female

First Name
48 Kelly
49 Erin
50 Kathy
51 Sarah
52 Adam
53 Misty
54 Matt
55 Nicole
56 Jennifer
57 Esti
58 Josh
59 John
60 Melissa
61 Miranda
62 Stephen
63 Carter
64 David
65 Cass
66 Elisa
67 Michael
68 Sharon
69 Cara
70 Stephanie
71 Julie
72 James
73 Joel
74 lsabelle
75 Gerald
76 Jeanne
77 Michelle
78 Carol
79 Virginia
80 David

First Name
Brooks
2 Mike
3 Matt
4 Jason
51ra
Ashley
7 Josh
8 Scott
9 Israel
10 Garrett
11 Christopher

Last Name
Majdan
Baker
Prince
Harris
Bates
High
Dobson
Dobson
Williamson
Corcoran
Garrison
Hill
Johnson
O'Dell
Clouten
Holmes
Cagle
Trumbo
Pinkley
Drager
Osburn
Morton
Link
Worden
Long
Gerhardt
Dalton
Hill
Porter
Warden
Richards
Breshears
Porter

Last Name
Hedstrom
Rush
Blaty
Pledger
White
O'Reilly
Tindall
Lillis
Geranamo
Brown
Stockman

Event

5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run
5K Trail Run

Event

13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run

Gender Bib #

Gender Bib #

T L L

Run Finish

Time
54 38:52
5 38:53
69 39:00
35 39:01
6 39:20
196 39:21
26 40:03
27 40:03
86 40:03
22 40:04
30 40:20
40 40:44
47 41:36
239 41:40
19 41:50
42 42:40
17 42:50
83 43:01
65 43:02
159 43:06
63 43:23
59 44:13
49 44:14
89 44:21
52 44:22
31 46:20
24 47:16
39 48:12
68 49:14
85 49:15
70 52:53
13 52:56
67 55:03

Run Finish

Time
410 1:43
468 1:46
117 1:47
245 1:47
284 1:49
240 1:49
275 1:49
215 1:52
296 1:55
124 1:55
267 1:55



Place

First Name
12 Jack
13 Chris
14 Jon
15 Shawn

16 - 2nd Female Katie

17 Austin
18 lan

19 Bill

20 Michael
21 Jason
22 Jason
23 Brent
24 Jason
25 Nathan

26 - 3rd Female Kristin

27 Lindsay
28 Amanda
29 Jon

30 nikki

31 Joshua
32 Tyler
33 Andrew
34 Mike
35 Danny
36 Carol
37 Kevin
38 Christopher
39 Philip
40 Dusty
41 Bryan
42 Luis

43 Charles
44 Jeremiah
45 David
46 Lydia
47 Max

48 Ben

49 Holly
50 Lauren
51 Nick

52 Heather
53 Mike
54 Jeff

55 Patrick
56 Janette
57 Benjamin
58 Michael

Last Name
Ford

Roy
Mcardle
Gates
Anderson
Williams
Anderson
McAbee
Harris
Wright
Bettis
Anderson
Bramlett
Large
Behl
Roberson
Danenhauer
Crenshaw
crenshaw
Hendry
Darnall
Blanchard
Corral
Tervol
Bullard
Tucker
Dandurand
Tanner
Gray
Collom
Kolster
Shields
Harris
Evans
Wolfenkoehler
Timmons
Mansur
Anderson
Shoup
Wood
Martinelli
Martinelli
Spencer
McNulty
Brooks
Cade
Baker

Event

13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run

Gender Bib #

TTTIZIITEITTLLTLELLELLELLLZLITELSLSLITETTMT LSS <TZEELCL

170
253
225
176
467
287
105
224
338
293
111
243
121
212
110
249
150
142
144
189
151
115
297
272
125
278
149
270
178
138
208
262
185
165
291
274
362
104
392
292
221
222
266
226
123
129
107

Run Finish

1:56
1:57
2:00
2:01
2:01
2:01
2:03
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:07
2:08
2:08
2:08
2:09
2:09
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:11
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:21
2:21
2:21
2:21
2:22
2:22
2:22
2:22



Place

First Name
59 Matt
60 Chenin
61 William
62 Sonya

63 Margaret Lynn

64 Hannah
65 Mikel
66 Mary
67 Jon
68 Bob
69 Davin
70 Will
71 Curtis
72 Andrew
73 Johnny
74 Kristy
75 Virginia
76 Paul
77 Debbie
78 Jordon
79 Jahnavi
80 Mariah
81 Cameron
82 Alex
83 Adam
84 Janet
85 Michelle
86 Stacey
87 Dan
88 Theresa
89 Carmen
90 Michael
91 Julia
92 Tim
93 Haley
94 Jaime
95 Mandy
96 Jordan
97 Heather
98 Eddie
99 Sharon
100 Tracy
101 Charlie
102 Gina
103 Cassi
104 Nick
105 Kellen

Last Name
Farwell
Doiron
Wofford
Jin
Hancock
Carter
Hancock
Lack
Terlouw

Aenchbacher

Hicks
Blanchard
Schmidt
Herrmann
Curiel
Lang
Gray
Finken
Murnan
Bright
Johnson
White
Dalton
Burghart
Kotchin
Cantwell
Smirnova
Delk
Biscup
Dohm
Burden
Herald
Crenshaw
Clough
Endacott
Turner
Hartman
Dickey
Adams
Tucker
Florquist
Merrell
Scott
Russell
Lapp
Hodge
Frank

Event

13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run

Gender

Bib #

166
158
290
350
183
315
184
298
271
102
194
116
258
191
145
210
180
168
236
122
205
285
147
128
209
130
265
155
161
157
127
343
143
135
162
279
186
156
100
277
333
229
260
254
211
197
171

Run Finish

Time

2:23
2:23
2:24
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:25
2:25
2:25
2:25
2:26
2:26
2:26
2:26
2:26
2:27
2:27
2:27
2:27
2:27
2:27
2:27
2:28
2:28
2:28
2:28
2:28
2:29
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:32
2:32
2:32
2:32
2:32
2:33
2:33
2:34
2:34
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:36
2:36



Place

First Name
106 Cassandra
107 ilene
108 Darius
109 David
110 Debbie
111 Allison
112 Richard
113 Daniel
114 Abigail
115 Mary
116 Tamatha
117 Oscar
118 Alison
119 Barbra
120 Seth
121 Julie
122 Darci
123 Jay
124 Greg
125 Anne
126 Jeff
127 Kay
128 Scott
129 Clay
130 Amanda
131 Rob
132 Kristin
133 Jason
134 Thalia
135 Kasey
136 Holly
137 Angie
138 Angie
139 Mike
140 Mary Beth
141 Christine
142 Tiffany
143 Melissa
144 Emily
145 Tamara
146 Joshua
147 Susan
148 Mandy
149 Kelly
150 Augustus
151 Tony
152 Kimberly

Last Name
Hamaker
sellers
Osmola
Hanson
Higgins
Williams
Hester
Hodgson
Tanner
Stone
Chiang
Valdizon
Hester
Wallace
Novero
Adams
Daugherty
Schneider
Maynard
Lombeida
Pierce
Curry
Huff
McPeak
Baldridge
Hendricks
Behl
Madewell
Madewell
Meadows
Trumbo
Smallwood
Roy
Wadley
Miller
Mains
Burnett
Branam
O'Rourke
Heiner
Johnson
Kendall
Bewley
Gray
Reed
Blair
Rogers

Event

13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run

Gender

Bib #

182
261
241
337
195
286
193
198
269
268
134
280
192
283
237
101
152
259
223

50
244
146
201
227
108
188
220
217
218
228
276
264
252
282
231
219
312
310
295
187
207
206
112
179
246
114
250

Run Finish
Time
2:36
2:36
2:36
2:37
2:37
2:37
2:37
2:38
2:39
2:39
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:47
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:52
2:52
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:55
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:59
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:06
3:09
3:09
3:10



Place

First Name

153 Elena

154 Augustus

155 Chris
156 Wendy
157 Larrah
158 Steve
159 Jorge
160 Stacey
161 Lynn
162 Jill

163 Kerrie
164 Kreg
165 Cole
166 Lisa
167 Thomas
168 Pauline
169 Donna
170 Kyla
171 Pamela
172 Emelia
173 ASHLEY
174 Misty
175 Kayle
176 Jennifer

Place

First Name

5 - 1st Female

1 Zachary
2 David

3 Grant
4 John

6 Slater
7 Todd

8 Blake
9 Eric

10 Bryan
11 Tyler
12 Matt
13 SHELBY

14 - 2nd Female Beth

15 Bill

16 Nico

17 Dan

18 Justin
19 Gregory
20 Ben

Marianne

Last Name
Friedman
Reed
Boger
Goldsmith
Jenkins
Friedman
Hernandez
Johnson
Fleshman
Overman
Dunlop
Simons
Mullican
Bundy
Harris
Mohler
Feyen
Richards
Dalton
Cowan
ROSEQUIST
Davis
Leonhardt
Davis

Last Name
Schendel
Bean
Pledger
Bitler
Stone
Smith
Owen
Hazelwood
Robinson
Hay
Wooldridge
Lewis
LEWIS
Lunde
Clements
Pombo
Jarrell
Miller
Smith
Creehan

Event

13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run
13 Mile Trail Run

Event

20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run

Gender Bib #

Gender Bib #

T TMTELELLLLLLLL<LTZELLL

Run Finish

172 3:10
246 3:10
118 3:12
177 3:15
203 3:16
173 3:25
190 3:26
204 3:34
169 3:34
242 3:34
160 3:34
263 3:41
235 3:52
126 3:53
114 3:59
234 4:01
167 4:01
248 4:02
148 4:08
141 4:10
251 4:13
154 4:13
214 4:18
153 4:28
Run Finish
Time
385 2:34
304 2:55
378 2:57
411 2:59
396 3:00
393 3:04
374 3:05
341 3:09
382 3:11
339 3:13
405 3:14
357 3:16
358 3:16
360 3:17
426 3:17
379 3:23
349 3:23
230 3:28
459 3:29
429 3:31



First Name
21 Dustin
22 Pau
23 Kyle
24 Michael

25 - 3rd Female Lauren

26 Emily
27 Stacie
28 Farris
29 Andrew
30 Pete

31 Maren
32 Troy

33 Kristen
34 Bryan
35 Matt
36 Lael

37 Todd
38 Matt
39 Jennifer
40 Peter
41 Steve
42 Leon
43 Gabrie
44 Bill

45 Ryan
46 Elizabeth
47 Troy

48 Jeff

49 Vincent
50 Brittany
51 Diane
52 Christopher
53 Trey

54 Earl

55 Taylor
56 Tyler
57 Mitchell
58 Tim

59 Theresa
60 Ryan
61 Cord

62 Charles
63 Ashley
64 Brian
65 Josh

66 Edward
67 Ally

Last Name
Hornor
Orth
Knapp
Saenz
Sewell
Spears
Pabst
DeBoard
Smith
Madsen
Christensen
Cupp
Hayford
Tannehill
Turner
Wever
Guin
Novotny
Artman
Benson
Martin
Kelley
Burriss
Coffelt
Van Pelt
Jones

Event

20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run

SHALLENBURGEI 20 Mile Trail Run

Elbert
Reynolds
Rodgers
Diebold
Eads
Carter
Evans
Homeyer
Carmical
Perry
Metcalf
Yorek
Holler
Leonhardt
Doiron
Bailey
Cochran
Hinojosa
Faust
Hunter

20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run

Gender

mTELITLLITMTZLLLELLLLELZITTZLILILITELELLTELEEITELLLZZITE TS TTTTTZESLLL

Bib #

347
373
355
384
390
394
376
324
458
361
317
322
340
462
401
404
435
371
300
307
363
442
313
428
281
352
391
431
381
383
325
327
316
328
345
314
377
366
465
466
356
326
301
427
440
329
348

Run Finish
Time
3:33
3:34
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:41
3:42
3:42
3:42
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:48
3:49
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:10
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:17



Place

First Name

68 Corrie
69 Jon
70 Cielito
71 David
72 Ryan
73 Catherine
74 Mark
75 Eric
76 John
77 Jeff
78 Stephen
79 Mandy
80 Tyson
81 Jason
82 Brian
83 Matt
84 Fiona
85 Kim
86 Clara
87 Travis
88 Scott
89 Chris
90 Sarah
91 John
92 Lori
93 Esmeralda
94 Daniel
95 Paul
96 Tracy
97 Sarah
98 Shawn
99 Tim

100 Justin

Last Name
Stout
Sullivan
Brown
Newman
Riley

Scott
Mohler
Shebesta
Watterson
Baxter
O'Brien
Ozimek
Baldridge
Hamilton
Powell
Ernst

Lu
Fernandez
Mejstrik
Garren
Kailey
Bosch
Losh

Nero
Shebesta
Juarez
Cochran
Cochran
Heath
Bodine
Daugherty
FISHER
Beavers

Event

20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run
20 Mile Trail Run

Gender

TITTTLIITTTTLTTLIEE T T T ML TSI TS

Bib #

397
398
311
370
451
389
367
453
403
303
372
375
302
407
406
408
444
331
365
336
354
309
359
369
454
353
318
136
342
308
323
332
305

Run Finish

Time

4:17
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:27
4:30
4:32
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:41
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:50
4:51
5:03
5:14
5:14
5:24
5:28
5:45
6:27
6:37



